PRIORI XENON Undercabinet
Description
Interconnectable, 120V xenon undercabinet lights.
Features
•	 Selectable High/Low/Off switch
•	 Includes bi-pin G8 Xenon lamps
•	 Lasts three times longer than halogen
•	 Low-profile design - approximately 1” high

Page 2 of 2©2017 American Lighting, Inc.   REV1744   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
LED COMPLETE 2 Undercabinet
Ordering Information
043X
PRODUCT LENGTH FINISH
ALC2
WH = White
BS = Brushed Steel
DB = Dark Bronze
1 = 9-13/16”
2 = 14-1/2”
3 = 22-1/2”
4 = 32-1/8”
043X fixtures include:
(1) 3/8” Clamp connector
20W Xenon lamp(s)
Captive mounting screws
043X 2
Example Part # 043X-2-DB
DB
120V
Accessories
Image Part Number Length Finish Description
043A-6-EX-WH 6”
White LINKING CABLES FOR PRIORI SERIES UNDERCABINET LIGHTS
043A-12-EX-WH 12”
043A-24-EX-WH 24”
043A-36-EX-WH 36”
043A-6-EX-BK 6”
Black LINKING CABLES FOR PRIORI SERIES UNDERCABINET LIGHTS
043A-12-EX-BK 12”
043A-24-EX-BK 24”
043A-36-EX-BK 36”
043X-20BP 20W, 120V, BI-PIN G8 XENON REPLACEMENT BULB
Recommended Power Supplies
Image Part Number Description Finish Application Primary &
Secondary
043J-BR Hardwire junction box, (2) 3/8”cable
clamp connectors
Dark Bronze
Dry location 120V AC
043J-WH White
043A-PC6-BK 6ft power cord with 3-prong grounded
plug and Molex connector
Black
Dry location 120V AC
043A-PC6-WH White